2006 Arealll / 1V HEEP Conference Attendees by Organization and Name

Total Attendance

139
D = Delegate

Organization Last Name First E-mail V =Vendor Address City ST ZIP
3DS2, Inc. Frecks Michael = mikef@3ds2.com \Y 1063 North 204th Avenue Elkhorn NE 68022
3DS2, Inc. Whitfield Cyn cyndiw@3ds2.com \% 1063 North 204th Avenue Elkhorn NE 68022
Altiva Software, Inc. Franklyn Marie mfranklyn@altivasoft.com \% 14100 Southwest Frwy, Suite 560 Sugar Land TX 77478
Bentley Systems, Inc. Bisch Tim tim.bisch@bentley.com \% 4005 Honey Bear Loop Round Rock TX 78681
Bentley Systems, Inc. Chaponot Linda linda.chaponot@bentley.com \% 64734 Starwood Dr Bend OR 97701
Bentley Systems, Inc. Fenton Stan stan.fenton@bentley.com \% 510 Shotgun Road, Suite 300 Sunrise FL 33326
Bentley Systems, Inc. Kornblith Mike mike.kornblith@bentley.com \% 3804 Greenwood Lane St. Charles IL 60175
Bentley Systems, Inc. Madden Steve steve.madden@bentley.com \% 151 Bruns Lane - Suite 102 Springfield IL 62702
Bentley Systems, Inc. Penzien John john.penzien@bentley.com \% 5889 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, #310 Englewood CO 80111
Bentley Systems, Inc. Shearer Bruce bruce.shearer@bentley.com \% 806 7th Street, Suite U9 Boone IA 50036
Bohannan Huston Inc. Adams Brad badams@bhinc.com \Y 310 E I-10, Ste 100 Garland TX 75043
Bohannan Huston Inc. Skalko Barb bskalko@bhinc.com \Y 310 E I-10, Ste 100 Garland TX 75043
Caltrans Mora Jesus jesus_mora@dot.ca.gov D 1727 30th Street Sacramento CA 95816
City of Waverly Cherry Mike mike@ci.waverly.ia.us D 200 1st Street NE (Box 616) Waverly IA 50677
CTRE-ISU Phares Brent bphares@iastate.edu D 2901 S. Loop Drive St 3100 Ames IA 50010
CTRE-ISU Thomas Judy jathomas@iastate.edu D 204 Newcastle Road Marshalltown IA 50158
Eagle Point / SMI Andre Lance kim.quinn@eaglepoint.com \% 4131 Westmark Drive Dubuque IA 52002
Eagle Point / SMI Krueger Jeff kim.quinn@eaglepoint.com \% 4131 Westmark Drive Dubuque IA 52002
FHWA - lowa Division Wilson Andy andrew.wilson@fhwa.dot.gov D 105 6th Street Ames IA 50010
FileNet Ehrreich Gary gehrreich@filenet.com \% 1650 West 82nd St, #1400 Bloomington MN 55431
GeoDecisions Jay Jesse jjay@geodecisions.com \% 10711 Burnet Road Austin TX 78758
GeoDecisions Schuman Bill wschuman@geodecisions.com \% 25300 Byron Circle Nevada IA 50201
Idaho Transportation Dept. Oldham Ray ray.oldham@itd.idaho.gov D P.O. Box 7129 Boise ID 83707-1129
Info Tech, Inc. Phelan Joe valerie.watson@infotechfl.com \Y 5700 S.W. 34th St., Suite 1235 Gainesville FL 32608
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lowa DOT Abrams Eric eric.abrams@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Abrams John john.abrams@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Asklof Desi desi.asklof@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Bartel Clyde clyde.bartel@dot.iowa.gov D 2800 Gordon Drive Sioux City IA 51102
lowa DOT Bartlett Sally sally.bartlett@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincolnway Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Belzung Steve steven.belzung@dot.state.ia.us D Office of Contracts, 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Benson Linda linda.benson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Bierbaum Roger roger.bierbaum@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Bierwagen Dean dean.bierwagen@dot.state.ia.us D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Biggs Lisa lisa.biggs@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Bortle Mark mark.bortle@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Bradley Bryan bryan.bradley@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Brakke Bruce bruce.brakke @dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Brooks Jim james.brooks@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Brostrom Kristin kristin.brostrom@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50012
lowa DOT Cadwell Keith keith.cadwell@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Carter Mark mark.carter@dot.state.ia.us D 5455 Kirkwood Blvd. SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404
lowa DOT Claman Dave david.claman@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Clem Marilyn marilyn.clem@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Crowley Rachel rachel.crowley@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Culver Carol carol.culver@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Dunn Mark mark.dunn@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Engle Ed edward.engle@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Flattery Paul paul.flattery@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Gansen Elijah elijah.gansen@dot.state.ia.us D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Gourley Art arthur.gourley@dot.iowa.gov D PO Box 325 Dyersville IA 52040
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lowa DOT Grimes Melissa melissa.grimes@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Hanson Scott scott.hanson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Holst Jason jason.holst@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50021
lowa DOT Hoskins Jenny jennifer.hoskins@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Humpal Nick nickolas.humpal@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Jack Krandel krandel.jack@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Jeffers Annette  annette.jeffers@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Jensen Dave david.jensen@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Kadolph Steve steven.kadolph@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Kasper Ed edward.kasper@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Kerper Mark mark.kerper@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Knight Peggi peggi.knight@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Kreinbring Bill bill.kreinbring@dot.iowa.gov D 615 East 14th Street Des Moines IA 50316
lowa DOT Larsen Roger roger.larsen@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Larson Sandra sandra.larson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT LaRue Kathy kathy.larue@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Lazarowicz ~ Tony tony.lazarowicz.@dot.iowa.gov D 2800 Gordon Drive Sioux City IA 51102
lowa DOT Lee Chuck charles.lee@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Maifield Deanna  deanna.maifield@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Mander Wayne wayne.mander@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Mazzella Fred fred.mazzella@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT McDonald Norm norman.mcdonald@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Michaelis Rich richard.michaelis@dot.iowa.gov D 2800 Gordon Drive Sioux City IA 1102
lowa DOT Miller Ryan ryan.miller@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Nicholl Sue suzanne.nicholl@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincolnway Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Nicholson Kent kent.nicholson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
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lowa DOT Ohman Dan daniel.ohman@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincolnway Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Olson Dennis dennis.olson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Olson Jim james.olson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Olson Kimball kimball.olson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Patel Kevin kevin.patel@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Pawlovich Michael michael.pawlovich@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Peperkorn Dennis dennis.peperkorn@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way, Bldg 4 Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Pingenot Jennifer  jennifer.pingenot@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Poole Chris chris.poole@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Popp Kelly kelly.popp@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Rick Doug douglas.rick@dot.iowa.gov D PO Box 2646 Davenport IA 52809
lowa DOT Schlei Randy randall.schlei@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Schleier Amy amy.schleier@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Schnoebelen Jim jim.schnoebelen.@dot.iowa.gov D 430 16th Ave SW Cedar Rapids IA 52406
lowa DOT Schoenrock  Bob robert.schoenrock@dot.ia.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Smith Dennis dennis.smith@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Sorenson Willy willy.sorenson@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Stolle Sinclair sinclair.stolle@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Storey Tom thomas.storey@dot.state.ia.us D 5455 Kirkwood Blvd. SW Cedar Rapids IA 52245
lowa DOT Strum Jason jason.strum@dot.state.ia.us D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Stumbo Lance lance.stumbo@dot.state.ia.us D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Ta Dung dung.ta @ dot.ia.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Tebben Donald donald.tebben@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Todey Francis francis.todey@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Trainum Matthew  matthew.trainum@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
lowa DOT Welch Alice alice.welch@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010
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lowa DOT Welper Bob robert.welper@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010

lowa DOT Wesselmann Travis travis.wesselmann@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincolnway Ames IA 50010

lowa DOT Whited John john.whited@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010

lowa DOT Zitterich Wil will.zitterich@dot.iowa.gov D 800 Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010

lowa State University Hazaree Chetan chazaree@iastate.edu D 24, Town Eng. Bldg, ISU Ames IA- 50011-3232
lowa State University Hochstein Joshua jlhoax@iastate.edu D 111 Lynn Ave., Apt. #611 Ames IA 50014
Kansas DOT Branam Mike mbranam@ksdot.org D 700 SW Harrison Street, 8th fl Topeka KS 66603-3754
Kansas DOT Butler Jude jude@ksdot.org D 700 SW Harrison Street, 8th fl Topeka KS 66603-3754
Kansas DOT Neal Jeff jfneal@ksdot.org D 700 SW Harrison St, 8th fl Topeka KS 66603-3754
Kansas DOT Smith Mike mikesm@ksdot.org D 700 SW Harrison St Topeka KS 66603
Michigan DOT Belcher Dan belcherd@mi.gov D 425 W. Ottawa Lansing Ml 48909
Missouri DOT Fees Doug douglas.fees@modot.mo.gov D 601 W. Main Street Jefferson City MO 65101
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Anderson Bob bandersO@dor.stat.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Brown Steve sbrown@dor.stat.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Dennis Todd tdennis@dor.stat.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Kellner Joe jkellner@dor.stat.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Niedermeyer Michael mniederm@dor.state.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502
Nebraska Dept. of Roads Ogden Jon jogden@dor.stat.ne.us D 1500 Nebr. Hwy 2 Lincoln NE 68502

New Mexico DOT Baca Gabriel gabriel.baca@state.nm.us D 1120 Cerrillos Rd Santa Fe NM 87507

New Mexico DOT Martinez Johnny johnny.e.martinez@state.nm.us D 1120 Cerrillos Rd Santa Fe NM 87504

New Mexico DOT Williams Jenny jenny.williams@state.nm.us D P.O. Box 1149 Santa Fe NM 87505

New York DOT Arthur Mike marthur@dot.state.ny.us D 50 Wolf Road, Mail POD 33 Albany NY 12232

Oce' Wide Format Printing Dillenberger Don dillenbergerd@oceusa.com \% 13736 Riverport Dr Ste 150 Maryland Heights MO 63043

Oce' Wide Format Printing Pratt Ken prattk@oceusa.com \% 5450 N. Cumberland Av. Charleston IL 60656
Oregon DOT Winterrowd  Ron ronald.e.winterrovd@odot.state.or.us D 1178 Chemeketa St NE Salem OR 97301
Pictometry International Corp Sleister Matt matt.sleister@pictometry.com \% 2819 Douglas Drive Fremont NE 68025
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Softech Perez Dave gehrreich@filenet.com \% 1570 Corporate Drive, Suite B Costa Mesa CA 92626
Texas DOT Janak Adrian ajanak@dot.state.tx.us D 125 E. 11th Street Austin TX 78701
Texas DOT Wyly Dan dewyly@yahoo.com D 700 Becky Drive Tyler TX 75703
The Schemmer Associates Inc. Gronstal Kate kgronstal@schemmer.com D 928 Valley View Drive, Ste. 12 Council Bluffs IA 51503
The Schemmer Associates Inc. Reelfs Scott sreelfs@schemmer.com D 928 Valley View Drive, Ste. 12 Council Bluffs IA 51503
tsaADVET McKenney Randy randy.mckenney@tsa.advet.com \% 4722 Campbells Run Road Pittsburgh PA 15205
URS Henry Brad brad_henry@urscorp.com D 700 South 3rd St, Suite 600 Minneapolis MN 55415
Utah DOT Rock Ed erock@utah.gov D 4501 So. 2700 W. SLC UT 84119
Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. Aldrich Mandi maldrich@v-k.net D 3000 Westown Parkway West Des Moines |A 50266
Virginia DOT Harris Tom tom.harris@vdot.virginia.gov D 800 E. Leigh Street - Suite 350/351 Richmond VA 23219
Wapello County Moore Brian bmoore@pcsia.net D 536 Mill Street Ottumwa IA 52501
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